
SENIOR NIGHT
VS. THE JOHN BURROUGHS BOMBERS

Thursday, May 6 • 4 p.m.
McCabe Field
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SENIORS
CLASS OF 2021
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Lundal
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Van Bree
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18



VARSITY SCHEDULE
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME/

RESULT

Friday, March 19 Herculaneum Jefferson H.S. W 9-0

Friday, March 19 West County (Leadwood) Jefferson H.S. L 4-0

Saturday, March 20 Jefferson Jefferson H.S. W 7-4

Tuesday, March 30 Clayton Home W 13-12

Wednesday, March 31 St. Louis Patriots CarShield Field L 9-5

Tuesday, April 6 Westminster* Home L 9-1

Thursday, April 8 Principia* Home W 13-3

Tuesday, April 13 MICDS* Away W 3-1

Wednesday, April 14 MICDS* Home L 11-1

Saturday, April 17 Maplewood-Richmond Heights Home W 11-2

Saturday, April 17 Whitfield Home W 7-4

Wednesday, April 21 Lutheran South* Away L 6-3

Friday, April 23 Fort Zumwalt North Ozzie Smith L 13-2

Friday, April 23 Hazelwood West Ozzie Smith W 8-4

Tuesday, April 27 Lutheran North* Away W 5-3

Wednesday, April 28 Lutheran North* Home W 12-0

Wednesday, May 5 John Burroughs* Away L 9-1

Thursday, May 6 John Burroughs* Home 4:15 p.m.

Monday, May 10 St. Louis Patriots Home 4:15 p.m.

Thursday, May 13 Lutheran South Home 4:15 p.m.

Current Record: 10-8
* = Metro League Event

@PrioryAthletics @PrioryBaseball

Teams and Schedules: priory.org/athletics
Game Broadcasts: priory.org/athletics/live


